Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional, Township of Stone Mills, ON - Aug 23, 2025

. Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard
Category: Men
1 forbes joe Owen Sound Fire Department Men HAMMER 01:16:79 WC
2 Bergeron- Emile Montréal Fire Department Montréal Fire Men 01:19:07 WC
Perreault Department
3 Millington Pat Kingston Fire Rescue Kingston Fire Rescue - Men 01:22:40 BYE
KFR
4 Willis Hunter Lambton College Lambton College - Lions Men 01:23:43 WC
4
5 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department Men 01:24:01 WC
6 Fregonas Eric Toronto Fire Services Men 01:24:99 WC
7 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Over 40 01:25:63 WC
8 Hessel Hayden Lambton College Lambton College - Lions Men BOX 01:26:05 WC
4
9 Lemire Marc- Service Incendie de la ville de Men HAMMER 01:26:55 WC
Antoine Trois-Rivieres
10 Russell Trevor Ajax Fire & Emergency Services Men 01:26:86 WC
11 Haughn Tom Ottawa Fire Department Men 01:28:34 WC
12 Atkinson- Tom Whitby Professional Firefighters Men 01:29:54 WC
Graham Association Local 2036
13 Miller Nathan Lambton College Lambton College - Men 01:31:25 WC
Lambton College - Lions
5
14 Hoff Adam Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Men 01:31:39 WC
Department
15 Newburn Jeffrey Lambton College Lambton College - Lions Men 01:31:41 WC
4
16 White Jake Kitchener Fire Department Men 01:31:49 WC
17 Harrison Chris Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Over40 TARGET 01:31:85 BYE
Department
18 Smithers Ben Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Men 01:32:25 BYE
Department
19 Thibault Roby Service Incendie de la ville de Men STAIR 01:32:87 WC
Trois-Riviéres
20 Einagel Eric Ottawa Fire Department Over 40 01:33:00 WC
21 Pringle Chip FireFit Alumni Men 01:34:10 WC
22 lemire hugo Montréal Fire Department Montréal Fire Men 01:34:40 WC
Department
23 Winegard Calder Lambton College Lambton College - Lions Men 01:34:78 WC
4
24 Morphet Sean Quinte West Fire / Rescue Men 01:35:87 WC
25 Tinebra Jacob Lambton College Lambton College - Men 01:42:57 WC
Lambton College - Lions
5
26 Pierre- Kevens Montréal Fire Department Montréal Fire Men BOX 01:44:31 WC
Dominique Department
27 Poulin Antoine Service incendie Saint-Damase Men 01:44:74 WC
28 Stewart Brandon Township of Chatsworth Fire Men 01:45:18 WC
Department
29 Ryan Cameron  Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Men 01:46:24 WC
Firefighters Fleming 2
30 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Over 55 01:46:31 BYE
31 Kominek Brayden Lambton College Lambton College - Lions Men 01:47:86 WC
4
32 Misiewicz Adam Kingston Fire Rescue Kingston Fire Rescue - Men 01:47:91 WC

KFR



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63
64
65

66

67

68

69

Ashton
Maleska
Belzile
Olthof
Tallman
Picard
Duncan
Loveys

Baker
Jackman
Mackenzie
McNaught
Cleroux
Hadad

Williams
Vallieres

Houlden
Thompson

Banks

Oatway
Anderson
Cote
Helm

Dares
Subotich
Irvine

Szapira

Robinson

Bodzasy
Claus

Richmond
Byne
Couvreur

Howell

Ethier
Sampson

Mountain

Thomas
Nathan
Roger
Noah
Thomas
Eric
Kevin
Matt

Steve
Daniel
Jeff
Ryan
Danik
Kévan

Owen
Phil

Ryan
Nathan

Skylar

Cody
Kyle
Dominic
Steve
Travis
Ethan

Brennan

Tyler

Delsin

Alex
Collin

James
Karam
Braedon

Johnathan

Yanick
Zach

Clifford

Lambton College

Stone Mills Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kitchener Fire Department
Lambton College

Stone Mills Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue

South Glengarry Fire Department
Mississippi Mills Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Casselman Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kingston Fire Rescue

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Brockville Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue
Cornwall Fire Department

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Fire & Emergency Services Port

Hope

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Stone Mills Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department

Stone Mills Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Service Incendie de la ville de
Trois-Riviéres

Stone Mills Fire Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

5
Stone Mills - Stone 2

Kingston Fire Rescue -
KFR

Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

5
Stone Mills - Stone 1

Belleville Fire
Department

Fleming College -
Fleming 2
Fleming College -
Fleming 2

Kingston Fire Rescue -
KFR

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone 3

Fleming College -
Fleming 2
Belleville Fire
Department

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone
Mills 4

Fleming College -
Fleming 2

Stone Mills - Stone 2
Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone 3
Stone Mills - Stone 2
Stone Mills - Stone 1
Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone 3

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone
Mills 4

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone 3

Stone Mills - Stone 1

Men

Over 40

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Over 55

Men

Over 60
Over 45
Over 45
Over 45
Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 40
Over 45
Over 50

Over 45

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 40
Over 50
Men

Men

Over 50

Men

Over 60

STAIR

HAMMER

STAIR

01:48:03 WC

01:48:52 WC

01:50:22 WC

01:50:53 WC

01:50:86 WC

01:53:44 WC

01:54:32 WC

01:54:83 BYE

01:55:79 WC
01:56:82 BYE
01:57:43 WC
01:57:67 WC
01:58:79 WC
01:59:46 WC

02:01:90 WC

02:02:98 WC

02:03:26 WC
02:04:39 WC

02:11:77 WC

02:14:76 WC
02:16:87 WC
02:18:15 WC
02:19:07 BYE

02:21:13 WC

02:22:05 WC

02:23:44 BYE

02:25:65 WC

02:25:70 WC

02:26:34 WC
02:27:23 WC

02:29:11 WC
02:38:33 WC
02:42:92 WC

02:46:30 WC

02:49:59 WC

03:04:94 WC

03:12:86 BYE



70
71
72

73

Mathieu
Buis
Shorey

Sills

Daniel
Patrick
Wilson

Connor

Category: Women

1

2
3

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

Carvello
Campbell

Adams

Wehring
Bleoca
Forte

Cooper

Morton
Tremblay
Nicoletto

Redden

Pegg

Priboj
Martineau-

Cadieux
D'Andrea
Travers

Brown

Ward

Deano

Despatie

McAuley
Hamilton

Duncan

Way

Mazzei

Elissa
Kelly

Keira

Teagan
Shealyn
Maddy

Kura

Mikayla
Marisa
Rachel

Jordan
Brittany
Emerson
Audrey
Lyla
India

Molly

Sarah

Kadin

Chloe

Lianne
Shelby

Tina

Kallista

Stone Mills Fire Department
Point Edward Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department

Kingston Fire Rescue

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Cambridge Fire Department
Lambton College

Lambton College
Tecumseh Fire Department
Lambton College

Lambton College

Kitchener Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department

Lambton College

Lambton College

Lambton College

Service Incendie de la ville de
Trois-Rivieres

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Stone Mills Fire Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Stone Mills Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Mariangela Stone Mills Fire Department

stone Mills - Stone 1

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone 3

Kingston Fire Rescue -

KFR

Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

2
Lambton College

Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

2
Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

2

Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

2
Lambton College -

Lambton College - Lions

2

Lambton College

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone
Mills 4

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone
Mills 4

Fleming College -
Fleming 1

Stone Mills - Stone 1

Belleville Fire
Department

Stone Mills Fire
Department - Stone
Mills 4

Stone Mills - Stone 2

Over 50
Men
Men

Men

Women
Women

Women

Women
Women
Women

Women

Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Over 60
Women

Over 55

Women

Over 40

HAMMER 03:13:64 WC

DNS

DQ

BOX

BOX/
TARGET

BOX

BOX/
TARGET

BOX

BOX

BOX

DNF

DNF

03:42:94
00:00:00

00:00:00

02:01:70 WC
02:13:21 WC
02:22:36 WC

02:28:45 WC
02:30:90 WC
02:32:16 WC

02:32:74 WC

02:39:56 WC
02:45:37 WC
02:48:97 WC

03:00:50 WC

03:00:52 WC

03:02:77 WC

03:14:04 WC

03:15:33 WC

03:26:61 WC

03:30:66 WC

03:43:79 BYE

03:45:94 WC

03:49:54 WC

03:51:51 BYE
04:00:87 BYE

06:01:53 BYE

00:00:00

00:00:00



	Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional, Township of Stone Mills, ON - Aug 23, 2025
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

