Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional, Township of Stone Mills, ON - Aug 23, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	forbes	joe	Owen Sound Fire Department		Men	HAMMER	01:16:79	WC
2	Bergeron- Perreault	Émile	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department	Men		01:19:07	WC
3	Millington	Pat	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR	Men		01:22:40	BYE
4	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:23:43	WC
5	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:24:01	WC
6	Fregonas	Eric	Toronto Fire Services		Men		01:24:99	WC
7	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department		Over 40		01:25:63	WC
8	Hessel	Hayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men	BOX	01:26:05	WC
9	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men	HAMMER	01:26:55	WC
10	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:26:86	WC
11	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department		Men		01:28:34	WC
12	Atkinson- Graham	Tom	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		Men		01:29:54	WC
13	Miller	Nathan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:31:25	WC
14	Hoff	Adam	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:31:39	WC
15	Newburn	Jeffrey	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:31:41	WC
16	White	Jake	Kitchener Fire Department		Men		01:31:49	WC
17	Harrison	Chris	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Over 40	TARGET	01:31:85	BYE
18	Smithers	Ben	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:32:25	BYE
19	Thibault	Roby	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Men	STAIR	01:32:87	WC
20	Einagel	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department		Over 40		01:33:00	WC
21	Pringle	Chip	FireFit Alumni		Men		01:34:10	WC
22	lemire	hugo	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department	Men		01:34:40	WC
23	Winegard	Calder	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:34:78	WC
24	Morphet	Sean	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Men		01:35:87	WC
25	Tinebra	Jacob	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:42:57	WC
26	Pierre- Dominique	Kevens	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department	Men	BOX	01:44:31	WC
27	Poulin	Antoine	Service incendie Saint-Damase		Men		01:44:74	WC
28	Stewart	Brandon	Township of Chatsworth Fire Department		Men		01:45:18	WC
29	Ryan	Cameron	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		01:46:24	WC
30	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 55		01:46:31	BYE
31	Kominek	Brayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 4	Men		01:47:86	WC
32	Misiewicz	Adam	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR	Men		01:47:91	WC

33	Ashton	Thomas	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:48:03 WC
34	Maleska	Nathan	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2	Over 40		01:48:52 WC
35	Belzile	Roger	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR	Over 40		01:50:22 WC
36	Olthof	Noah	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men		01:50:53 WC
37	Tallman	Thomas	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:50:86 WC
38	Picard	Eric	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 5	Men		01:53:44 WC
39	Duncan	Kevin	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1	Over 55		01:54:32 WC
40	Loveys	Matt	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:54:83 BYE
41	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 60		01:55:79 WC
42	Jackman	Daniel	South Glengarry Fire Department		Over 45		01:56:82 BYE
43	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department		Over 45	STAIR	01:57:43 WC
44	McNaught	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 45		01:57:67 WC
45	Cleroux	Danik	Casselman Fire Department		Men		01:58:79 WC
46	Hadad	Kévan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		01:59:46 WC
47	Williams	Owen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		02:01:90 WC
48	Vallieres	Phil	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR	Men		02:02:98 WC
49	Houlden	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Men	HAMMER	02:03:26 WC
50	Thompson	Nathan	Greater Napanee Fire Department		Men		02:04:39 WC
51	Banks	Skylar	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone 3	Men		02:11:77 WC
52	Oatway	Cody	Brockville Fire Department		Men	STAIR	02:14:76 WC
53	Anderson	Kyle	Kingston Fire Rescue		Over 40		02:16:87 WC
54	Cote	Dominic	Cornwall Fire Department		Over 45		02:18:15 WC
55	Helm	Steve	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		Over 50		02:19:07 BYE
56	Dares	Travis	Fire & Emergency Services Port Hope		Over 45		02:21:13 WC
57	Subotich	Ethan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		02:22:05 WC
58	Irvine	Brennan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		02:23:44 BYE
59	Szapira	Tyler	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone Mills 4	Men		02:25:65 WC
60	Robinson	Delsin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 2	Men		02:25:70 WC
61	Bodzasy	Alex	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2	Men		02:26:34 WC
62	Claus	Collin	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone 3	Men		02:27:23 WC
63	Richmond	James	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2	Over 40		02:29:11 WC
64	Byne	Karam	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1	Over 50		02:38:33 WC
65	Couvreur	Braedon	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone 3	Men		02:42:92 WC
66	Howell	Johnathan	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone Mills 4	Men		02:46:30 WC
67	Ethier	Yanick	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Over 50		02:49:59 WC
68	Sampson	Zach	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone 3	Men		03:04:94 WC
69	Mountain	Clifford	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1	Over 60		03:12:86 BYE

70 71	Mathieu	Daniel	Stone Mills Fire Department	stone Mills - Stone 1	Over 50	HAMMER	03:13:64 WC
71 72	Buis Shorey	Patrick Wilson	Point Edward Fire Department Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire	Men Men	DNS	03:42:94 00:00:00
73	Sills	Connor	Kingston Fire Rescue	Department - Stone 3 Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR	Men	DQ	00:00:00
Cat							
	egory: Wom		V 1 5: 15				00 04 70 11/0
1	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		02:01:70 WC
2	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department		Women		02:13:21 WC
3	Adams	Keira	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 2	Women		02:22:36 WC
4	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women	BOX	02:28:45 WC
5	Bleoca	Shealyn	Tecumseh Fire Department	ŭ	Women		02:30:90 WC
6	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 2	Women	BOX / TARGET	02:32:16 WC
7	Cooper	Kura	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 2	Women		02:32:74 WC
8	Morton	Mikayla	Kitchener Fire Department	_	Women		02:39:56 WC
9	Tremblay	Marisa	Ottawa Fire Department		Women		02:45:37 WC
10	Nicoletto	Rachel	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		02:48:97 WC
11	Redden	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 2	Women	вох	03:00:50 WC
12	Pegg	Brittany	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College - Lions 2	Women		03:00:52 WC
13	Priboj	Emerson	Lambton College		Women		03:02:77 WC
14	Martineau- Cadieux	Audrey	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières		Women		03:14:04 WC
15	D'Andrea	Lyla	Lambton College	Lambton College	Women	BOX / TARGET	03:15:33 WC
16	Travers	India	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women		03:26:61 WC
17	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women		03:30:66 WC
18	Ward	Sarah	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone Mills 4	Women		03:43:79 BYE
19	Deano	Kadin	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone Mills 4	Women		03:45:94 WC
20	Despatie	Chloe	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Fleming 1	Women	вох	03:49:54 WC
21	McAuley	Lianne	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1	Over 60		03:51:51 BYE
22	Hamilton	Shelby	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Women	вох	04:00:87 BYE
23	Duncan	Tina	Greater Napanee Fire Department		Over 55	вох	06:01:53 BYE
24	Way	Kallista	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills Fire Department - Stone Mills 4	Women	DNF	00:00:00
25	Mazzei	Mariangela	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2	Over 40	DNF	00:00:00